
  Rowan County Inspectors 
 

Bost, Mark 

N.C. Forest Service 

304 Old Hargrave Road, Lexington, NC 27295 

919-545-4499 

mark.bost@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

 
Brinkley, Jeremy 

Wall and Company, Inc. 

P.O. Box 497, Lexington, NC 27293 

336-247-3068 

jeremy@wallandcompanyinc.com 

www.wallandcompanyinc.com 

 

Kiker, Jason 

Kiker Resource Management LLC 

PO Box 933, , NC 28170-0933 

704-694-6436 

jkiker@kikerforestry.com 

 

 

 
Listerman, Adam 

Forest Land Resource Consultants 

5135 River Road, Richfield, NC 28137 

704-695-2098 

adam@forestlandrc.com 

 

 

Lytton, Jamie 

American Forest Management 

409 Shiloh Church Road, Troy, NC 27371 

910-975-0262 

jamie.lytton@afmforest.com 

www.americanforestmanagement.com 

 

 
Murr, J.R. 

JR's Forestry Services 

5649 Aldridge Road, Norwood, NC 28128 

704-474-7954 

jr_murr@yahoo.com 

 

 

Paris, Dakota 

N.C. Forest Service 

P.O. Box 220, Pinnacle, NC 27043 

336-479-3190 

dakota.paris@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

 
Scarborough, Logan 

Plank Road Forestry, LLC 

209 East Wade Street, Wadesboro, NC 28170 

704-695-2207 

dloganscarborough@gmail.com 

 

 

Smith, Noah 

Forestland Consultants 

315 Hidden Acres Drive, Ronda, NC 28670 

336-366-0540 

nms0036@mix.wvu.edu 

 

 

 
Tuschak, Luke 

Piedmont Forestry Consultants 

924 Happy Hill Road, Lexington, NC 27295 

336-312-8697 

luketuschak@yahoo.com 

www.piedmontforestry.com 

 
   

 
  


